
Valley Youth Theatre Charlotte's Web

DAY DATE TIME WHAT WHO
Tuesday 13-Aug 4:00 Start Auditions
Wednesday 14-Aug 4:00 Start Auditions
Thursday 15-Aug TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks/Rehearsal
Friday 16-Aug
Saturday 17-Aug
Sunday 18-Aug
Monday 19-Aug
Tuesday 20-Aug TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks/Rehearsal
Wednesday 21-Aug TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks/Rehearsal
Thursday 22-Aug TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks/Rehearsal
Friday 23-Aug No rehearsal
Saturday 24-Aug TBD (Evening) Potential Callbacks/Rehearsal
Sunday 25-Aug No rehearsal
Monday 26-Aug 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 27-Aug 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 28-Aug 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 29-Aug 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 30-Aug No rehearsal
Saturday 31-Aug 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD TBD
Sunday 1-Sep No rehearsal

Monday 2-Sep Labor Day, No rehearsal

Tuesday 3-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD

Wednesday 4-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 5-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 6-Sep No rehearsal
Saturday 7-Sep 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD
Sunday 8-Sep No rehearsal
Monday 9-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 10-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 11-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 12-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 13-Sep No rehearsal
Saturday 14-Sep 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD
Sunday 15-Sep No rehearsal
Monday 16-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 17-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 18-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 19-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 20-Sep No rehearsal
Saturday 21-Sep 10:00-6:00 Rehearsal TBD
Sunday 22-Sep No rehearsal
Monday 23-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Tuesday 24-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Wednesday 25-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Thursday 26-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal TBD
Friday 27-Sep No rehearsal

10:00-11:00 Second Company Meeting All parents and cast
11:00-6:00 Rehearsal ALL

Sunday 29-Sep No rehearsal
Monday 30-Sep 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal ALL
Tuesday 1-Oct 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal ALL
Wednesday 2-Oct 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal ALL
Thursday 3-Oct 5:00-9:00 Rehearsal ALL
Friday 4-Oct No rehearsal
Saturday 5-Oct 10:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Sunday 6-Oct 10:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Monday 7-Oct 4:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Tuesday 8-Oct 4:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Wednesday 9-Oct 4:00-10:00 Tech rehearsal ALL
Thursday 10-Oct 4:00-10:00 Tech, Hope Kids Preview ALL

First Company 
Meeting will be 
in the first week 
during the first 
hour and a half 
of a rehearsal. 

All cast and their 
parents must 

attend

Rehearsals are subject to change within the parameters laid out here (no more). Always check the online callboard before coming to 
rehearsal.

Saturday 28-Sep

Charlotte's Web
Rehearsal Schedule

SM: Morgan McCall Last Updated: July 22, 2024



Valley Youth Theatre Charlotte's Web

DAY DATE CALLTIME SHOW TIME (S)
Friday 11-Oct 5:00PM Public performance at 7:00pm
Saturday 12-Oct 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm
Sunday 13-Oct 11:00AM Public performances at 12:30pm and 4:00pm
Monday 14-Oct
Tuesday 15-Oct 8:00AM 9:30AM & 11:30AM School Performances
Wednesday 16-Oct
Thursday 17-Oct 5:30PM TBA Public Performance at 7:00pm
Friday 18-Oct 5:30PM TBA Public Performance at 7:00pm
Saturday 19-Oct 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm
Sunday 20-Oct 11:00AM Public performances at 12:30pm and 4:00pm
Monday 21-Oct
Tuesday 22-Oct 8:00AM 9:30AM & 11:30AM School Performances
Wednesday 23-Oct
Thursday 24-Oct 5:30PM TBA Public Performance at 7:00pm
Friday 25-Oct 5:30PM TBA Public Performance at 7:00pm
Saturday 26-Oct 10:30AM Public performances at 12:00pm and 3:30pm

11:00AM Public performances at 12:30pm and 4:00pm

After show (if 
closing show)

STRIKE- All cast, crew, and parents required to 
attend. Will end when we are completely cleaned 
up!

Monday 28-Oct
Tuesday 29-Oct
Wednesday 30-Oct
Thursday 31-Oct
Friday 1-Nov 5:30PM TBA Performance at 7:00PM
Saturday 2-Nov 10:30AM TBA Performances at 12:00PM & 3:30PM

11:00AM TBA Performances at 12:30PM & 4:00PM

After show (if 
closing show)

STRIKE- All cast, crew, and parents required to 
attend. Will end when we are completely cleaned 
up!

These shows are confirmed, but are not for sale to the public

Charlotte's Web

Sunday 3-Nov

These shows are TO BE ANNOUNCED and more information on them will be made available

Performance Schedule

Sunday 27-Oct

SM: Morgan McCall Last Updated: July 22, 2024


